VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 207
University of Virginia Medical Center

Item 207 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

State Health Services (43000)
Inpatient Medical Services (43007)
Outpatient Medical Services (43011)

Administrative Services (43018)
Fund Sources:

Higher Education Operating

Debt Service

$2,121,343,665
$848,383,762
$527,024,843

$745,935,060

$2,103,697,200

$17,646,465

$2,252,140,011
$895,320,108
$582,884,843

$773,935,060

$2,234,493,546

$17,646,465
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