VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 207 University of Virginia Medical Center

Item 207 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
State Health Services (43000)	\$2,121,343,665	\$2,252,140,011
Inpatient Medical Services (43007)	\$848,383,762	\$895,320,108
Outpatient Medical Services (43011)	\$527,024,843	\$582,884,843
Administrative Services (43018)	\$745,935,060	\$773,935,060
Fund Sources:		
Higher Education Operating	\$2,103,697,200	\$2,234,493,546
Debt Service	\$17,646,465	\$17,646,465